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Schedule for meetings in my office WEH6204.
Each meeting will be for about 10 minutes.

Wednesday October 30: A,B,C,D.
Friday November 1: E,F,G,H.
Monday November 4: I,J,A,B.
Wednesday November 6: C,D,E,F.
Friday November 8: G,H,I,J.
Monday November 11: A,B,C,D.
Wednesday November 13: E,F,G,H.
Friday November 15. I,J,A,B.
Monday November 18: C,D,E,F.
Wednesday November 20: G,H,I,J.
Friday November 22: A,B,C,D,E.
Monday November 25: F,G,H,I,J.

Project Presentations:
Monday December 2: A,B,C.
Wednesday December 4: D,E,F.
Friday December 6: G,H,I,J.

Project reports are due December 17, 5pm.
